
KS4 GCSE Examinations - Summer 2024 (provisional)
Morning  - 08.45 Afternoon - 14.05

Thurs 9 May Religious Studies paper 1 (Ethics) 2hrs

Fri 10 May Combined Sc Biology paper 1 (1h 15m)

Biology paper 1 (1h 45m)

Mon 13 May English Literature paper 1 (1h 45m)

Weds 15 May History paper 1 Medicine (1h 15m)

Thurs 16 May Maths paper 1 (1hr 30m) Religious Studies paper 2 (Ethics) 1hr

Fri 17 May Combined Sc Chemistry paper 1 (1h 15m) Geography paper 1 (1hr 30m)

Chemistry paper 1 (1h 45m)

Mon 20 May English Literature paper 2 (2hr 15m)

Weds 22 May Combined Sc Physics paper 1 (1h15m)

Physics paper 1 (1h 45m)

Thurs 23 May English Language paper 1 (1h 45m)

Mon 3 June Maths paper 2 (1hr 30m)

Tues 4 June Spanish Listening & Reading (45m + 60m) History paper 2 Cold War & Saxon/Normans (1h 45m)

Weds 5 June Geography paper 2 (1hr 15m)

Thurs 6 June English Language paper 2 (1h 45m) Contingency afternoon 1

Fri 7 June Religious Studies paper 3 (Ethics) 1hr Combined Sc Biology paper 2 (1h15m)

Biology paper 2 (1h 45m)

Mon 10 June Maths paper 3 (1hr 30m) Spanish writing (1h 20m)

Tues 11 June Combined Sc Chemistry paper 2 (1h 15m) History paper 3 Weimar/Nazi Germany (1hr 20m)
Chemistry paper 2 (1h 45m)

Weds 12 June Further Maths paper 1 (1h 45m) 

Thurs 13 June History paper 3 Weimar/Nazi Germany (1hr 20m) Contingency afternoon 2

Fri 14 June Geography paper 3 (1hr) Combined Sc Physics paper 2 (1h 15m)

Physics paper 2 (1h 45m)

Weds 19 June Food Prep & Nutrition (1h 45m)
Further Maths paper 2 (1h 45m) 

Weds 26 June Contingency 3



Results day
22-Aug

Examination Contigency Dates

1. 08 June 2024 PM only

2. 13 June 2024 PM only

3. 26 June 2024 All day

Yr11 Art Exams

tbc

              Year 11 Spanish Speaking Exams

tbc

Controlled assessment marks due 

English Lang.  7 May 2024

Food prep. 5 May 2024

MFL. 7 May 2024

Access Arrangement applications deadline
31-Mar-24


